Halogen G Adaptors and Covers
SBC ADAPTOR 240V

25W Clear

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

G9 25W SBC ADP

25W Clear
Quicklink: Q2C8E

General
Colour
Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimensions
Diameter
Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Clear
Yes

Yes

25mm
70mm

25W
240V

The SBC Adaptor + Bulb is designed as an energy saving replacement for standard
incandescent general service lamps. It is 35% more energy efficient. Like incandescent
lamps this range is 100% dimmabile. It also has 3000 hours of energy life.
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